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

than 15 minutes from town. BM-9682. 

4331 97 Hwy S 

$136,000 

MLS# N242593 - Barb Monical 

Private, 3.78 acres w/  great view & 

lots of sunshine. 3 bdrms w/ open 

concept. Set up as a horse property 

w/ lots of outbuildings. Could be 

used for a home-based business w/

exc. signage along Hwy.97.BM-9689 

1677 Poplar Rd 

$139,900 

MLS# N239746 - Pat Ford 

Within 30 min. to town on just over 1 

acre partly fenced, 3 bedroom home. 

Basement needs some TLC but has 

plumbing in for toilet & wiring for a 

kitchen stove. Owner is motivated, 

come take a look. PF-9600. 

4946 Timothy Lake Rd 

$219,000 

MLS# N235953 - Pat Ford 

Open bright spacious 3 bdrm home 

on just over an acre. Backyard is 

fenced & deck is very private. Close 

to Timothy Mtn. ski hill & many recr. 

lakes. Dble detached garage. Priced 

below assessed  value. PF-9386. 

4782 Kitwanga Dr 

$179,900 

MLS# N242407 - Barb Monical 

3 bdrm log home in a sunny location. 

Updated kitchen & more.  Property is  

gated & fully-fenced. Just across the 

road is access to 108 Mile Lake. 

Large, private backyard. Shed has 

attached wood storage.  BM-9677. 

2476 Willow Dr 

$139,900 

MLS# N239721 - Pat Ford 

Nice little package priced to sell, 

owner is motivated. Within 30 min. to 

100 Mile House. Partly fenced for 

horses; barn & horse shelter. Access 

from Hwy 97 or Willow Rd. Open 

floor plan. Don't miss out. PF-9599. 

6458 Mercer Rd 

$136,900 

MLS# N243925 - Barb Monical 

Just 5 min. from town on your way to 

Horse Lk. 3 bdrms & large sundeck 

for bbq’s & entertaining. Use for recr. 

or your permanent home. Great 

investment for the future on this acre 

property. 14x60 home. BM-9722. 

8058 Canim Lake Rd 

$135,000 

MLS# N224482 - Barb Monical 

Canim Lake is just across the road w/ 

public access to a sandy swimming 

beach. Like having waterfront without 

the high taxes. House is older but solid 

w/ 3 bdrms. 3.51 acres w/ lots of 

privacy. A rec. paradise.  BM-8754. 

5569 103 Mile Lake Rd 

$130,000 

MLS# N237046 - Pat Ford 

Less than 5 min. to town. Cozy 2 bdrm 

(could be 3) home at 103 Mile. Kitch-

en & living room have vaulted ceiling.  

On just over a half acre. Nice deck, 

garden & woodshed complete this 

package. Call for a viewing. PF-9463 

5393 Park Dr 

$129,900

MLS# N232013 - Barb Monical 

Well looked after 1994 mobile w/ 

fully fenced 0.7 acre lot. Huge front 

yard. Vaulted ceiling over open floor 

plan in living room & kitchen area. 2  

bdrms & 4 pieced bath at other end.  

Boot room & covered deck. BM-9162. 

#15 - 204 8th St 

$119,900 

MLS# N242315 - Pat Ford 

2 bdrm townhouse in 100 Mile 

House. Close to shopping & all 

amenities. Many updates. This air 

conditioned unit is in a 55+ complex 

w/ bus stop just out front. Small pets 

ok with approval.  PF-9673. 

6274 Mathews Rd 

$99,900 

MLS# N240662 - Karen Friess 

Three bdrms up w/ potential for 

more . Project for the handyman!  

Lake access just a 5 min. walk. Sub-

stantially updated in recent years. 

Unfinished reno’s in the works. Sched-

ule A applies. As is-where is. KF-9629 

4803 Clarke Ave 

$49,900 

MLS# N242484 - Pat Ford 

Why rent when you could own this 

cute 2 bdrm house? Close to elemen-

tary school, ice arena & local store. 

Needs some TLC. Backyard is partly 

fenced & has a garage/workshop. 

Court-approved sale.  PF-9684. 
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SOLD 

4851 Bryan Cres 

$229,000 

MLS# N237094 - Pat Ford 

Beautiful view of 108 Lake & sur-

rounding area. Lots of living space. 

Nicely done 1 bdrm suite on main 

floor. Family rm has a wood stove & 

views of the lake. Garage is 23'x23' 

& has 5'x23' bike storage.  PF-9467. 

NEW 

NEW PRICE! 



 

6658 North Shore Rd 

$799,000 

MLS# N243184 - Pat Ford 

Quality-built 3 bdrm home on 10 

private acres of Horse Lake water-

front. Gorgeous views of the lake.  

Garage is wired and has electric 

heat. Fishing and water sports right 
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